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Bottom 25

POS
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708

Up The Eagles
OliviaElla [S]
Hardenhuish Park [S]
Hawks B Early [S]
Fly High Eagles
Super Darts I
Rovers At Home [S]
Walton Card [S]
Over The Rainbow [S]
Chalk Lane Reds [S]
Chosen Men [S]
Gigolo Hips [S]
Michael Hardy
Watersiders [S]
Blackbird

Harley Prestoe 18 [S]
PVR Rabbit Yogurt [S]
Birchwood Spurs [S]
Four Amigos [S]
Chessy Feet Utd [S]
Pilgrim Petes [S]
Murphy's Martyrs [S]
Bashlers [S]

Minions FC [S]
Robillianers [S]

TEAM

Dave's Losers
WivenhoeTN2ndXIl [S]
Dengie Rout [S]
Sams Booby Boys
To Hell And Back
Ospreys FC
Ashburton Down [S]

FANTASY

NON-LEAGUE

1671
1627
1626
1623
1617
1614
1601
1591
1588
1586
1586
1582
1577
1577
1572
1568
1567
1566
1566
1556
1554
1553
1552
1552
1552

PTS
828
827
824
824
822
814
813

POS
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715

TEAM

SFC New Era [S]
Anchor AL
CherryHinton RL [S]
Guys Gorillas [S]
Chupp's Cavaliers [S]
Passing Ghosts [S]
Priory Lane Boro [S]
Boro Not Town [S]
Pink Elephants

R Cubed [S]
Skegness Cardiff
Valkeith Ath

Sweet And Stour [S]
Athletic C Dog [S]
WHU Olympic Park
Aldershot 1992 [S]
Fell Runners [S]
Kettereaton Town [S]
Pargyle

Andiamo Crawley
WiveyGull [S]
Baggies [S]

Dizzy Dazzlers [S]
No One Likes Us
Real Romford [S]

TEAM

Calamity Keir
Irongate Carliol [S]
Yeah Lovely [S]
BonnyBottom
PDC Coach [S]
Elementary Bud
Bones Is Bottom

1548
1543
1543
1542
1538
1538
1537
1535
1534
1532
1531
1530
1528
1527
1527
1526
1523
1523
1521
1520
1519
1518
1516
1516
1514

PTS
809
807
807
804
804
803
799

51
52
=53

59
=60

62
63
64
65
66
=67

=69

72
=73

75

POS
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722

Manager
of the
Month

update

April 2016

Up to Saturday
I6th April 2016

TEAM

Tony TopTipster [S]
Doverbaz Reserves [S]
Ashburton Town [S]
Bishop Whitby 15 [S]
Olivia Grace [S]
Mountaineers FC [S]
Abandon Hope [S]
Denaby Utd 4 Ever [S]
Hull Tigers

St Catherines [S]
Where Eagles Dare
Worth A Go

AFC Heathcote

FC Dumbledore

We Are 'Leafe
Firefly's Flyers [S]
Gravesend United
Yellow & Blue [S]
Plisken Snakes FC [S]
Taz The Dobie [S]
Westport Rangers
Roy Of The Rovers [S]
Cam's Linx Legends
Southfield Town

Reg Trapattoni

TEAM

Losers Go Home [S]
Off The Back [S]
Get Rid Of It [S]
YTFC [S]

Jennie's Jokers [S]
Why Bother [S]
Deeday Losers [S]

1513
1511
1510
1510
1510
1505
1504
1504
1503
1499
1499
1498
1497
1496
1495
1493
1492
1492
1490
1490
1490
1489
1488
1488
1486

PTS
785
780
773
766
765
761
758

78
79
80
81
82
83

=84

87
=88

94
=95

=97

99
100

POS
1723
1724
1725
1726

TEAM

Angel FC

Gunstone Gunawin [S]
Gerry-G [S]

Spyway Hill [S]
Hardie's Dreamers
Teeside Yellow [S]
Leej69FC [S]
AnkleBone [S]

Dinks Dreamers
Hectors Hornets [S]
Up The Bucks! [S]
Montys Punky

Chips Specials
Kendo's Mariners
Scotsbridge [S]

The Leverets [S]
Kingfisher FC

Old River 2015 [S]
Bigman With Beard [S]
Captain Pugwash [S]
Jakeyammers [S]
Beeston Fields Boys [S]
Hawks L Early [S]
NevseveshamNo2 [S]
Geoff Norfolk 'E'

TEAM

J.P. Wallies [S]
Frickley 2nds [S]
The Muppets [S]
J.M. Travis FC [S]

PTS

1485
1485
1484
1482
1481
1480
1479
1478
1477
1477
1477
1476
1475
1475
1475
1475
1474
1474
1472
1471
1471
1470
1470
1469
1467

PTS
755
742
728
726



